
Velo Città (3.443 km)

18 - 20 June 2021

Treino de Rookie, 18/6/2021 15:35 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 18/6/2021 16:39

Start : 15:37, End : 16:07

1 32.903 30.693 39.118 1:59.983 15:39:03 1:59.983
2 29.258 29.323 38.335 1:36.916 15:40:40 3:36.899
3 28.713 29.431 38.132 1:36.276 15:42:17 5:13.175
4 28.751 38.115 1:35.657 15:43:52 6:48.832
5 28.624 29.226 38.127 1:35.977 15:45:28 8:24.809
6 28.847 29.038 38.993 1:36.878 15:47:05 10:01.687
7 7:35.278 30.280 38.242 8:43.800 15:55:49 18:45.487
8 28.934 15:57:25 20:21.007
9 29.720 29.042 38.308 1:37.070 15:59:02 21:58.077
10 28.642 28.939 38.295 1:35.876 16:00:37 23:33.953
11 28.627 28.824 38.311 1:35.762 16:02:13 25:09.715
12 28.685 34.309 42.388 Pit In 16:03:59 26:55.097
- - - - - - -

1 30.760 30.095 38.401 1:50.365 15:38:54 1:50.365
2 28.892 29.430 38.504 1:36.826 15:40:31 3:27.191
3 28.789 29.116 38.354 1:36.259 15:42:07 5:03.450
4 28.756 29.248 38.347 1:36.351 15:43:43 6:39.801
5 28.544 1:05.956 38.802 2:13.302 15:45:57 8:53.103
6 29.019 29.499 38.551 1:37.069 15:47:34 10:30.172
7 7:34.059 30.673 38.730 8:43.462 15:56:17 19:13.634
8 29.108 28.886 38.024 1:36.018 15:57:53 20:49.652
9 28.391 37.927 15:59:28 22:24.646
10 28.582 28.827 1:35.331 16:01:03 23:59.977
11 28.836 37.943 1:35.124 16:02:39 25:35.101
12 28.408 28.869 38.061 1:35.338 16:04:14 27:10.439
13 28.493 28.902 38.075 1:35.470 16:05:49 28:45.909
14 28.647 28.748 37.966 1:35.361 16:07:25 30:21.270
- - - - - - -

1 35.283 30.666 41.191 2:11.136 15:39:15 2:11.136
2 28.492 28.882 38.069 1:35.443 15:40:50 3:46.579
3 28.459 28.801 38.113 1:35.373 15:42:25 5:21.952
4 29.480 36.561 42.695 1:48.736 15:44:14 7:10.688
5 28.447 31.712 39.203 1:39.362 15:45:54 8:50.050
6 28.531 28.852 38.084 1:35.467 15:47:29 10:25.517
7 6:51.512 30.198 38.170 7:59.880 15:55:29 18:25.397
8 28.514 28.943 46.716 Pit In 15:57:13 20:09.570
9 2:56.527 29.463 38.167 4:04.157 16:01:17 24:13.727
10 28.985 28.832 37.638 1:35.455 16:02:53 25:49.182
11 28.134 28.811 1:34.473 16:04:27 27:23.655
12 37.686 16:06:02 28:58.088
13 28.310 28.662 50.355 Pit In 16:07:49 30:45.415
- - - - - - -

1 32.829 32.408 40.603 2:05.856 15:39:09 2:05.856
2 30.692 34.519 40.974 1:46.185 15:40:55 3:52.041
3 28.474 28.966 38.235 1:35.675 15:42:31 5:27.716
4 28.678 28.969 38.011 1:35.658 15:44:07 7:03.374
5 28.413 29.139 37.982 1:35.534 15:45:42 8:38.908
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6 28.583 29.196 38.015 1:35.794 15:47:18 10:14.702
7 10:25.971 29.479 38.296 11:33.746 15:58:52 21:48.448
8 28.556 29.136 1:35.599 16:00:27 23:24.047
9 38.026 16:02:03 24:59.136
10 28.966 29.806 43.255 Pit In 16:03:45 26:41.163
- - - - - - -

Diretor de Prova: Comissários: Cronometragem:
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